L1900111818

(Re	questor's Name)	_
(Ad	dress)	
(\Delta d	dress)	
(/-0	uiess	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	_	_
☐ PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(=		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



600328247286

04/24/19--01007--021 **130.00

FILED

19 APR 24 PH 12: 21

SEVENTIAN AND APPRAISE TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP

MAY 2 2019

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Division of	g Section F Corporations		
SUBJEC		vestments 2019		
	••	Name	of Limited Lia	bility Company
The enclo	sed Article	es of Organization and te	e(s) are submit	ed for tiling.
Please ret	urn all cor	respondence concerning	this matter to th	e following:
	Apurba	Manik		
			Name	of Person
	Mp Inve	estments 2019		
			Firm/	Company
	4621 M	yrtle beach Drive		
			Ad	dress
	Sebring	FL 33872-9046		
	apuman0	1@gmail.com	City/State	and Zip Code
		E-mail address: (to b	e used for futur	e annual report notification)
For further i	informatio	n concerning this matter.	please call:	
	Apurba N		863 at (414-7474
	1	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed i	s a check (or the following amount	:	
]\$125.00 F	iling Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fed Certificate of Stat	us ——Cert	5.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, ified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Ne Di	w Filing Address w Filing Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations China Partition

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

MP Investments 2	2019, LLC				
(Must e	ontain the words "Limited	Liability Company	."L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
Princ	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
4621 Myrtle Beac	h Dr	462	1 Myrtle Beach Drive		
(1.1.1.12.000==					
ARTICLE III - Registered z (The Limited Liability Compa	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own	, & Registered Agent.	ring, FL 33872 nt's Signature: You must designate an individual	Δt -	
ARTICLE III - Registered a	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrativet address of the registere	, & Registered Age in Registered Agent. on.) ed agent are:	nt's Signature:	≥K 16	FIL
ARTICLE III - Registered z (The Limited Liability Compo	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrati	, & Registered Age in Registered Agent. on.) ed agent are:	nt's Signature:	≥K 16	FILE
ARTICLE III - Registered z (The Limited Liability Compo	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own an active Florida registrativet address of the registere	. & Registered Agent. on.) ed agent are:	nt's Signature:	≥K 16	11
ARTICLE III - Registered z (The Limited Liability Compo	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own active Florida registrativet address of the registere APURBA MANIK	, & Registered Age n Registered Agent. on.) rd agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual	19 APR 24 PH 12: 21	11
ARTICLE III - Registered z (The Limited Liability Compo	Agent, Registered Office my cannot serve as its own active Florida registrative address of the registere APURBA MANIK 4621 Myrtle Beach	, & Registered Age n Registered Agent. on.) rd agent are: Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual	≥K 16	FILED

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Rogistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

4	DTICT	L	1M	

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Apurba Manik
MOK	4621 Myrtle Beach Dr
	Sebring FL 33872
	decing 11200012
MGR	Pankaj J Patel
	4718 Myrtle Beach Dr
	C 1 1 22072
	Sebring PL 33872
	24
	PH 12:
	<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)	
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must late of filing.) E: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Depart	be date of filing: 04/20/2019 (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records.
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does locument's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records.
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must late of filing.) e: If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Depart CLE VI: Other provisions, if any, rba Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdey DoB 01/28/1968
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) Effective date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, the Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records.
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) E. If the date inserted in this block does document's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, the Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for a J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for the efficiency for the eff	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdev DoB 01/28/1968
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does locument's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, the Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdev DoB 01/28/1968
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) Effective date inserted in this block does locument's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, the Manik 50% owner, Beneficiary for a J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for a J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for a REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdev DoB 01/28/1968 Pankaj J Patel 50% - Spouse - Mintoo Patel DoB 09/21/1969
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does occument's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any, than Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for ai J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for ai J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for Signature of Si	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdev DoB 01/28/1968 Pankaj J Patel 50% - Spouse - Mintoo Patel DoB 09/21/1969
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must ate of filing.) Effective date inserted in this block does locument's effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for a J Patel 50% owner. Beneficiary for Effective date on the Depart ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The Manik 50% owner. Beneficiary for a J Patel 50% owner. Benef	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list tment of State's records. Apurba Manik 50% - Spouse- Shilpa Sachdev DoB 01/28/1968 Pankaj J Patel 50% - Spouse - Mintoo Patel DoB 09/21/1969

Typed or printed name of signee

Apurba Manik